
971

1066

1033

1024

1010

1079

221238

217

308

257
278

281

315

286

69°30'W

69°30'W

69°40'W

69°40'W

11°S 11°S

LAS ALTURAS ESTAN 
REFERIDAS AL aD ELEV.

15

AMDT 23/16

Rio Acre

CARTA DE 
APROXIMACION 
VISUAL - OACI

Elev.  AD:

08 DEC 16
AD 2B SPIN 01

IÑAPARI / PERU

800'

33

IÑAPARI

FIR LIMA

FIR AMAZONICA

CORPAC S.A. AIS - PERU

Ca
rta

 N
ue

va

1000

Carretera Industrial

AIP PERU

Rio Acre

INT
ENC

IONAL
MENT

E

DEJ
ADA

 EN
 BL

ANC
O

0 2 41 NM

0 4 82 KM

1:250.000ESCALA




